Salt Lake County

2024 Year-End Decision Package Summary

by Linked Form ID

Form ID:	33573	Current Stage	Туре	Council Approval	Council Approval Date	
Name:	Contribution SJ Quinney	5007 - Mayor	Technical Adjustment	No		
Request Description:	This request is to provide a contribution to the SJ Quinney College of Law at the University of Utah to support their annual Cutting Sign to the Legal Profession workshop for Native American law students across the U.S., hosted at the S.J. Quinney College of Law. The full gift of \$2,500 will be used to support the sponsorship of a meal and					

student travel at the event, taking place October 4-5, 2024.

Fund, Org, SubDept, Project/Program, Account	Revenues	Expenses	Transfer In and Expenses OFS		Balance Sheet	Net Change to Fund Balance	FTE
110 - General Fund							_
82000000 - District Attorney							
8200000400 - Criminal Justice Downtown							
615005 - Office Supplies	0	(2,500)	0	0	0	2,500	0.00
D1190 SJ Quinney College of Law UoU							
667005 - Contributions	0	2,500	0	0	0	(2,500)	0.00
Total District Attorney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
Total General Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00

Future Year Adjustments	Revenues	Expenses	Transfer In and OFS	Transfer Out and OFU	Balance Sheet	Net Change to Fund Balance	FTE
110 - General Fund							
82000000 - District Attorney							
8200000400 - Criminal Justice Downtown							
615005 - Office Supplies	0	2,500	0	0	0	(2,500)	0.00
D1190 SJ Quinney College of Law UoU							
667005 - Contributions	0	(2,500)	0	0	0	2,500	0.00
Total District Attorney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
Total General Fund	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
Budget Year - Grand Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
Future Year Adjustments - Grand Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00

Form ID Attachments



Salt Lake County

2024 Year-End Decision Package Summary

by Linked Form ID

33573	33573_1.12.01YE_SJ Quinney Contribution_20240829T111930.pdf
33573	IRS University_letter_Exempt1_20240829T105149.pdf
33573	SL County Cutting Sign application 2024_20240829T105146.pdf

